
Durham City Regatta - Sunday

Order of Racing

Race
No.

Time Event Crew
No.

Racecourse Station Crew
No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next
Race

1 9:00 Op J15 1x 148 Durham Sch - Cameron 149 Yarm School - Barron 29

2 9:02 ” 150 Doncaster Schools - Shillito 151 Tees RC - Summers 29

3 9:04 ” 152 Cambois RC - Olive 153 Ch-le-St - Hall 30

4 9:06 ” 154 Durham ARC - Black 155 Talkin Tarn - Britton 30

5 9:08 Mx 2x 129 Durham ARC 130 Grey College 32

6 9:11 Op J15 1x 156 Durham Sch - Goodwin 157 Durham ARC - Humphries 34

7 9:13 ” 158 Durham Sch - Panter 159 Cambois RC - Fairholm 34

8 9:15 ” 160 Hexham - Wells-Johnson 161 Tees RC - Henson 36

9 9:17 ” 162 Talkin Tarn - Rees 163 Yarm School - White 36

10 9:20 Op J12 1x 174 Ch-le-St - Robson 175 Ch-le-St - Purves Liddelle 40

11 9:22 Op J13 2x 87 Durham ARC 88 Chorister School - Kell 38

12 9:24 Op 1x 132 University Coll - Burke 133 Yarm School - Dixon 39

13 9:26 Op J12 1x 176 Ch-le-St - Cleugh 177 Ch-le-St - Moran 40

14 9:28 W J14 1x 212 Doncaster Schools - Bryant 213 Yarm Sch - Venkatesh 41

15 9:31 Op J14 4x+ 22 Yarm School - Littler 23 St Leonards Sch 42

16 9:33 Op 1x 135 St Aidans - Gorenkin 136 Grey College - Silcock 43

17 9:35 Op J12 1x 178 Ch-le-St - Larsen 179 Ch-le-St - Robertson 45

18 9:37 ” 180 Ch-le-St - Fawcett 181 Ch-le-St - McKee 45

19 9:40 W J15 2x 114 Doncaster Schools - Thomas 115 Yarm School 46

20 9:42 W J14 1x 215 Tyne United - Woods 216 Yarm School - Dunn 47

21 9:44 Op J13 2x 90 Ch-le-St 91 Doncaster Schools - Barnes 48

22 9:46 W 4x- 56 Talkin Tarn ARC 57 Durham School 49

23 9:48 W 4x+ 28 Durham ARC - Bisson 29 St Leonards Sch 53

24 9:51 W J15 2x 111 Doncaster Schools - Bradley 112 Ch-le-St 51

25 9:53 W J18 2x 105 Durham School - Haigh 106 Durham Sch - Nesbitt 52

26 9:55 W 4x+ 30 Durham ARC - Sincock 31 Berwick ARC 53

27 9:57 Op.DE.2x 70 Doncaster RC - D 71 Ch-le-St - Harrison - D 54

28 10:00 Op J16 2x 73 Durham Sch - Harbottle 74 Dur Sch/Talkin Tarn - Norman 55

29 10:02 Op J15 1x R1 R2 56

30 10:04 ” R3 R4 56

31 10:06 Mx 2x 126 Collingwood/Univ Coll 127 Berwick ARC 59

32 10:08 ” 128 Doncaster Schools R5 59

33 10:11 W.CDE.1x 188 Durham ARC - Dutton - C 189 Lakeland RC - Barr - E 60

34 10:13 Op J15 1x R6 R7 57

35 10:15 W.CDE.1x 190 Talkin Tarn - Lewis - D 191 Durham ARC - Trewhitt - C 60

36 10:17 Op J15 1x R8 R9 57

37 10:20 W J18 2- 65 Ch-le-St 66 St Leonards Sch 62

38 10:22 Op J13 2x 86 Doncaster Schools - Shillito R11 64

39 10:24 Op 1x 131 Durham ARC - Appleby R12 65

40 10:26 Op J12 1x R10 R13 68

41 10:28 W J14 1x 211 Durham ARC - Windle R14 66

42 10:31 Op J14 4x+ 21 Yarm School - Nair R15 67

43 10:33 Op 1x 134 Doncaster Schools - Batchelor R16 65

44 10:35 Op J14 4x+ 19 Durham School 20 Yarm School - Norton 67

45 10:37 Op J12 1x R17 R18 68

46 10:40 W J15 2x 113 Hexham RC R19 71

47 10:42 W J14 1x 214 Durham ARC - Brown R20 66

48 10:44 Op J13 2x 89 Chorister School - Howard R21 64

49 10:46 W 4x- 55 St Leonards Sch R22 70

50 10:48 ” 53 Cambois RC 54 Durham ARC 70

51 10:51 W J15 2x 110 St Leonards Sch R24 71

52 10:53 W J18 2x 104 Ch-le-St R25 Final

53 10:55 W 4x+ R23 R26 Final

54 10:57 Op.DE.2x 69 Ch-le-St - Richardson - E R27 Final
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Race

No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Racecourse Station Crew

No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next

Race

55 11:00 Op J16 2x 72 Yarm School R28 Final

56 11:02 Op J15 1x R29 R30 69

57 11:04 ” R34 R36 69

58 11:06 W J16 1x 199 Talkin Tarn - Sisson 200 Tyne United - Southward Final

59 11:08 Mx 2x R31 R32 Final

60 11:15 W.CDE.1x R33 R35 Final

61 11:17 W J13 4x+ 45 Hexham RC 46 St Leonards Sch Final

62 11:20 W J18 2- 64 Durham School R37 Final

63 11:22 W CE 4x+ 32 Talkin Tarn ARC - C 33 Durham ARC - E Final

64 11:24 Op J13 2x R38 R48 Final

65 11:26 Op 1x R39 R43 Final

66 11:28 W J14 1x R41 R47 Final

67 11:31 Op J14 4x+ R44 R42 Final

68 11:33 Op J12 1x R40 R45 Final

69 11:35 Op J15 1x R56 R57 Final

70 11:37 W 4x- R50 R49 Final

71 11:40 W J15 2x R51 R46 Final

72 12:00 W 2x 99 Durham ARC - Stewart-Piercy 100 Cambois RC 97

73 12:02 W J14 2x 120 Tyne United - Morrell 121 St Leonards Sch 106

74 12:04 W 2x 96 University Coll 97 Durham Sch - Harvey 96

75 12:06 Op J16 1x 146 Durham Sch - Marsden 147 Durham ARC - Harrison 109

76 12:08 ” 143 Durham School - Hall 144 Yarm School - Norton 108

77 12:11 Op J15 2x 77 Yarm School - Barron 78 Hexham RC 102

78 12:13 ” 75 Tees RC 76 Durham ARC - Windle 102

79 12:15 ” 81 St Leonards Sch 82 Cambois RC 104

80 12:17 W J18 1x 193 Cambois RC - Mortimer 194 Ch-le-St - Welsh 103

81 12:20 Op J15 2x 79 Durham ARC - Davison 80 Talkin Tarn ARC 104

82 12:22 W 4+ (b1) 7 Collingwood Coll 8 Hatfield - Loveridge 114

83 12:24 W J18 1x 195 Yarm School - Wake 196 Durham Sch - Wearmouth 107

84 12:26 ” 197 Durham Sch - Heslop 198 Tyne United - Woods 107

85 12:28 W J13 1x 222 Ch-le-St - Rowlands 223 Ch-le-St - Heslop 110

86 12:31 ” 218 Ch-le-St - Lowes 219 Chorister School - Mackenney 111

87 12:33 ” 220 Tyne United - Wildsmith 221 Doncaster Schools - Shillito 110

88 12:35 Op J14 1x 167 Durham Sch - Previati 168 Durham Sch - Barraclough 99

89 12:37 W J14 2x 117 Durham ARC 118 Tyne United - Maughan 112

90 12:51 Op J12 2x 93 Ch-le-St - Moran 94 Ch-le-St - Robertson 116

91 12:53 Mx 4x- 62 Doncaster Schools 63 Hexham RC 117

92 12:55 ” 60 Talkin Tarn ARC 61 Durham ARC 117

93 12:57 Op J13 4x+ 26 Doncaster Schools 27 Chorister School 119

94 13:00 W J15 4x+ 36 Durham ARC 37 St Leonards Sch 120

95 13:02 Op 4x- 48 Doncaster RC/Durham Sch 49 Collingwood Coll 118

96 13:04 W 2x 95 Tees RC R74 121

97 13:06 ” 98 Durham Sch - Rochester R72 121

98 13:08 Op J13 4x+ 24 St Leonards Sch 25 Durham ARC 119

99 13:10 Op J14 1x 166 Cambois RC - Carr R88 124

100 13:12 ” 164 St Leonards - Parkinson 165 Durham Sch - Collins 124

101 13:14 W J15 4x+ 34 Yarm School 35 Hexham RC 120

102 13:16 Op J15 2x R78 R77 122

103 13:18 W J18 1x 192 Durham Sch - Bradbury R80 123

104 13:20 Op J15 2x R81 R79 122

105 13:22 W 4+ (b2) 11 St Leonards Sch 12 Berwick ARC 125

106 13:24 W J14 2x 119 Yarm School - Hardy R73 126

107 13:26 W J18 1x R83 R84 123

108 13:28 Op J16 1x 142 Durham Sch - Mushens R76 127

109 13:31 ” 145 Talkin Tarn - Norman R75 127

110 13:33 W J13 1x R87 R85 128
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Race

No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Racecourse Station Crew

No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next

Race

111 13:37 ” 217 Ch-le-St - Arkley R86 128

112 13:40 W J14 2x 116 Yarm School - Deering R89 126

113 13:42 W 4+ (b2) 9 Hatfield - Bicknell 10 St Mary’s Coll 125

114 13:44 W 4+ (b1) 6 St Johns Coll R82 Final

115 13:48 W.CE.4x- 58 Durham ARC - E 59 Talkin Tarn ARC - C Final

116 13:51 Op J12 2x 92 Ch-le-St - Larsen R90 Final

117 13:53 Mx 4x- R92 R91 Final

118 13:55 Op 4x- 47 Tees RC R95 Final

119 13:57 Op J13 4x+ R98 R93 Final

120 14:00 W J15 4x+ R101 R94 Final

121 14:02 W 2x R96 R97 Final

122 14:04 Op J15 2x R102 R104 Final

123 14:06 W J18 1x R103 R107 Final

124 14:08 Op J14 1x R100 R99 Final

125 14:22 W 4+ (b2) R113 R105 Final

126 14:24 W J14 2x R112 R106 Final

127 14:26 Op J16 1x R108 R109 Final

128 14:28 W J13 1x R111 R110 Final

129 14:51 W J14 4x+ 39 Yarm School - Elliott 40 Yarm School - Hughes 153

130 14:53 Op J15 4x+ 14 Yarm School 15 Durham Sch - Cooper 154

131 14:55 W J15 1x 209 Doncaster Schools - Bradley 210 Tyne United - Southward 145

132 14:57 Op J18 1x 140 Hexham RC - Cronk 141 Tees RC - Amini 160

133 14:59 Op 4+ 4 Hatfield - Hopewell 5 Grey College 156

134 15:02 W J15 1x 204 Tees RC - Heal 205 Doncaster Schools - Green 146

135 15:04 Op J13 1x 172 Cambois RC - Carr 173 Ch-le-St - Burford 157

136 15:06 Op J15 4x+ 17 St Leonards Sch 18 Hexham RC 159

137 15:08 W J15 1x 206 Talkin Tarn - Surtees 207 Durham ARC - Powell 163

138 15:22 W 1x (b1) 183 Durham Sch - Heslop 184 Ch-le-St - Dowson 165

139 15:24 W 1x (b2) 186 Tees RC - Radley 187 Talkin Tarn - Lewis 166

140 15:26 W J15 1x 201 Hexham RC - Thorpe 202 Durham ARC - Lang 162

141 15:28 Op J14 2x 84 Durham Sch - Craven 85 Durham Sch - Palmer-Muttitt 168

142 15:31 W J16 2x 108 Cambois RC - Fenwick 109 Ch-le-St 169

143 15:33 W J14 4x+ 43 Durham ARC 44 St Leonards Sch 158

144 15:35 ” 41 Yarm School - Denos 42 Yarm School - Dunn 158

145 15:37 W J15 1x 208 Ch-le-St - Holmes R131 163

146 15:39 ” 203 Ch-le-St - Fawcett R134 162

147 15:42 W J13 2x 122 Durham ARC 123 Ch-le-St - Lowes 172

148 15:44 Op 4+ 1 Hatfield Coll - Russo 2 Collingwood Coll 173

149 15:46 W J13 2x 124 Hexham RC 125 Ch-le-St - Heslop 172

150 15:48 Op J13 1x 169 Chorister School - Kell 170 Ch-le-St - Baxter 175

151 15:51 W MasE 2x 102 Durham ARC - Lund - E 103 Durham ARC - Woodward - E 167

152 15:53 O.DEF.4x- 51 Doncaster RC - D 52 Durham ARC - F 170

153 15:55 W J14 4x+ 38 Tyne United R129 176

154 15:57 Op J15 4x+ 13 Durham ARC R130 174

155 15:59 W J12 1x 225 Ch-le-St - Palmer 226 Hexham RC - Nicholson 171

156 16:04 Op 4+ 3 Yarm School R133 173

157 16:06 Op J13 1x 171 Chorister School - Panke R135 175

158 16:08 W J14 4x+ R144 R143 176

159 16:11 Op J15 4x+ 16 Durham Sch - Panter R136 174

160 16:13 Op J18 1x 139 Talkin Tarn - Pattison R132 177

161 16:15 ” 137 Tees RC - Holdsworth 138 Durham ARC - Morris 177

162 16:22 W J15 1x R140 R146 178

163 16:24 ” R137 R145 178

164 16:28 Op 2x 67 St Aidans Coll 68 Berwick ARC Final

165 16:31 W 1x (b1) 182 Yarm School - Wake R138 Final

166 16:33 W 1x (b2) 185 Doncaster Schools - Hornett R139 Final
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Race

No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Racecourse Station Crew

No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next

Race

167 16:35 W MasE 2x 101 Durham ARC - McCarthy - E R151 Final

168 16:37 Op J14 2x 83 Durham Sch - Previati R141 Final

169 16:39 W J16 2x 107 Cambois RC - Smith R142 Final

170 16:42 O.DEF.4x- 50 Ch-le-St - E R152 Final

171 16:44 W J12 1x 224 Tyne ARC - Johnson R155 Final

172 16:46 W J13 2x R147 R149 Final

173 16:48 Op 4+ R148 R156 Final

174 16:51 Op J15 4x+ R154 R159 Final

175 16:53 Op J13 1x R150 R157 Final

176 16:55 W J14 4x+ R153 R158 Final

177 16:57 Op J18 1x R161 R160 Final

178 16:59 W J15 1x R162 R163 Final

Event 1 OPEN coxed four-oared

1 Hatfield Coll - Russo 

2 Collingwood Coll 

3 Yarm School 

4 Hatfield - Hopewell 

5 Grey College 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R133 at 14:59

R148 at 15:44

R156 at 16:04

R173 at 16:48

Dist

Time

Event 2 WOMEN’S coxed four-oared (band 1)

6 St Johns Coll 

7 Collingwood Coll 

8 Hatfield - Loveridge 

bye     

R82 at 12:22
R114 at 13:44

Dist Time

Event 3 WOMEN’S coxed four-oared (band 2)

9 Hatfield - Bicknell 

10 St Mary’s Coll 

11 St Leonards Sch 

12 Berwick ARC 

R113 at 13:42

R105 at 13:22

R125 at 14:22

Dist Time

Event 4 OPEN JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling

13 Durham ARC 

14 Yarm School 

15 Durham Sch - Cooper 

16 Durham Sch - Panter 

17 St Leonards Sch 

18 Hexham RC 

bye     

R130 at 14:53

bye     

R136 at 15:06

R154 at 15:57

R159 at 16:11

R174 at 16:51

Dist

Time
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Event 5 OPEN JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling

19 Durham School 

20 Yarm School - Norton 

21 Yarm School - Nair 

22 Yarm School - Littler 

23 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R15 at 9:31

R44 at 10:35

R42 at 10:31

R67 at 11:31

Dist

Time

Event 6 OPEN JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling

24 St Leonards Sch 

25 Durham ARC 

26 Doncaster Schools 

27 Chorister School 

R98 at 13:08

R93 at 12:57

R119 at 13:57

Dist Time

Event 7 WOMEN’S coxed quadruple sculling

28 Durham ARC - Bisson 

29 St Leonards Sch 

30 Durham ARC - Sincock 

31 Berwick ARC 

R23 at 9:48

R26 at 9:55

R53 at 10:55

Dist Time

Event 8 WOMEN’S MASTERS C/E coxed quadruple

sculling

32 Talkin Tarn ARC - C 

33 Durham ARC - E 

R63 at 11:22

Dist Time

Event 9 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling

34 Yarm School 

35 Hexham RC 

36 Durham ARC 

37 St Leonards Sch 

R101 at 13:14

R94 at 13:00

R120 at 14:00

Dist Time

Event 10 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling

38 Tyne United 

39 Yarm School - Elliott 

40 Yarm School - Hughes 

41 Yarm School - Denos 

42 Yarm School - Dunn 

43 Durham ARC 

44 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

R129 at 14:51

R144 at 15:35

R143 at 15:33

R153 at 15:55

R158 at 16:08

R176 at 16:55

Dist

Time

Event 11 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling

45 Hexham RC 

46 St Leonards Sch 

R61 at 11:17

Dist Time
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Event 12 OPEN coxless quadruple sculling

47 Tees RC 

48 Doncaster RC/Durham Sch 

49 Collingwood Coll 

bye     

R95 at 13:02
R118 at 13:55

Dist Time

Event 13 OPEN MASTERS D/E/F coxless quadruple sculling

50 Ch-le-St - E 

51 Doncaster RC - D 

52 Durham ARC - F 

bye     

R152 at 15:53
R170 at 16:42

Dist Time

Event 14 WOMEN’S coxless quadruple sculling

53 Cambois RC 

54 Durham ARC 

55 St Leonards Sch 

56 Talkin Tarn ARC 

57 Durham School 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R22 at 9:46

R50 at 10:48

R49 at 10:46

R70 at 11:37

Dist

Time

Event 15 WOMEN’S MASTERS C/E coxless quadruple

sculling

58 Durham ARC - E 

59 Talkin Tarn ARC - C 

R115 at 13:48

Dist Time

Event 16 MIXED coxless quadruple sculling

60 Talkin Tarn ARC 

61 Durham ARC 

62 Doncaster Schools 

63 Hexham RC 

R92 at 12:55

R91 at 12:53

R117 at 13:53

Dist Time

Event 17 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 coxless pairs

64 Durham School 

65 Ch-le-St 

66 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

R37 at 10:20
R62 at 11:20

Dist Time

Event 18 OPEN double sculling

67 St Aidans Coll 

68 Berwick ARC 

R164 at 16:28

Dist Time

Event 19 OPEN MASTERS D/E double sculling

69 Ch-le-St - Richardson - E 

70 Doncaster RC - D 

71 Ch-le-St - Harrison - D 

bye     

R27 at 9:57
R54 at 10:57

Dist Time
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Event 20 OPEN JUNIOR 16 double sculling

72 Yarm School 

73 Durham Sch - Harbottle 

74 Dur Sch/Talkin Tarn - Norman 

bye     

R28 at 10:00
R55 at 11:00

Dist Time

Event 21 OPEN JUNIOR 15 double sculling

75 Tees RC 

76 Durham ARC - Windle 

77 Yarm School - Barron 

78 Hexham RC 

79 Durham ARC - Davison 

80 Talkin Tarn ARC 

81 St Leonards Sch 

82 Cambois RC 

R78 at 12:13

R77 at 12:11

R81 at 12:20

R79 at 12:15

R102 at 13:16

R104 at 13:20

R122 at 14:04

Dist

Time

Event 22 OPEN JUNIOR 14 double sculling

83 Durham Sch - Previati 

84 Durham Sch - Craven 

85 Durham Sch - Palmer-Muttitt 

bye     

R141 at 15:28
R168 at 16:37

Dist Time

Event 23 OPEN JUNIOR 13 double sculling

86 Doncaster Schools - Shillito 

87 Durham ARC 

88 Chorister School - Kell 

89 Chorister School - Howard 

90 Ch-le-St 

91 Doncaster Schools - Barnes 

bye     

R11 at 9:22

bye     

R21 at 9:44

R38 at 10:22

R48 at 10:44

R64 at 11:24

Dist

Time

Event 24 OPEN JUNIOR 12 double sculling

92 Ch-le-St - Larsen 

93 Ch-le-St - Moran 

94 Ch-le-St - Robertson 

bye     

R90 at 12:51
R116 at 13:51

Dist Time

Event 25 WOMEN’S double sculling

95 Tees RC 

96 University Coll 

97 Durham Sch - Harvey 

98 Durham Sch - Rochester 

99 Durham ARC - Stewart-Piercy 

100 Cambois RC 

bye     

R74 at 12:04

bye     

R72 at 12:00

R96 at 13:04

R97 at 13:06

R121 at 14:02

Dist

Time
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Event 26 WOMEN’S MASTERS E double sculling

101 Durham ARC - McCarthy - E 

102 Durham ARC - Lund - E 

103 Durham ARC - Woodward - E 

bye     

R151 at 15:51
R167 at 16:35

Dist Time

Event 27 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 double sculling

104 Ch-le-St 

105 Durham School - Haigh 

106 Durham Sch - Nesbitt 

bye     

R25 at 9:53
R52 at 10:53

Dist Time

Event 28 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 double sculling

107 Cambois RC - Smith 

108 Cambois RC - Fenwick 

109 Ch-le-St 

bye     

R142 at 15:31
R169 at 16:39

Dist Time

Event 29 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 double sculling

110 St Leonards Sch 

111 Doncaster Schools - Bradley 

112 Ch-le-St 

113 Hexham RC 

114 Doncaster Schools - Thomas 

115 Yarm School 

bye     

R24 at 9:51

bye     

R19 at 9:40

R51 at 10:51

R46 at 10:40

R71 at 11:40

Dist

Time

Event 30 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 double sculling

116 Yarm School - Deering 

117 Durham ARC 

118 Tyne United - Maughan 

119 Yarm School - Hardy 

120 Tyne United - Morrell 

121 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

R89 at 12:37

bye     

R73 at 12:02

R112 at 13:40

R106 at 13:24

R126 at 14:24

Dist

Time

Event 31 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 double sculling

122 Durham ARC 

123 Ch-le-St - Lowes 

124 Hexham RC 

125 Ch-le-St - Heslop 

R147 at 15:42

R149 at 15:46

R172 at 16:46

Dist Time

Event 32 MIXED double sculling

126 Collingwood/Univ Coll 

127 Berwick ARC 

128 Doncaster Schools 

129 Durham ARC 

130 Grey College 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R5 at 9:08

R31 at 10:06

R32 at 10:08

R59 at 11:08

Dist

Time
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Event 33 OPEN sculling

131 Durham ARC - Appleby 

132 University Coll - Burke 

133 Yarm School - Dixon 

134 Doncaster Schools - Batchelor 

135 St Aidans - Gorenkin 

136 Grey College - Silcock 

bye     

R12 at 9:24

bye     

R16 at 9:33

R39 at 10:24

R43 at 10:33

R65 at 11:26

Dist

Time

Event 34 OPEN JUNIOR 18 sculling

137 Tees RC - Holdsworth 

138 Durham ARC - Morris 

139 Talkin Tarn - Pattison 

140 Hexham RC - Cronk 

141 Tees RC - Amini 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R132 at 14:57

R161 at 16:15

R160 at 16:13

R177 at 16:57

Dist

Time

Event 35 OPEN JUNIOR 16 sculling

142 Durham Sch - Mushens 

143 Durham School - Hall 

144 Yarm School - Norton 

145 Talkin Tarn - Norman 

146 Durham Sch - Marsden 

147 Durham ARC - Harrison 

bye     

R76 at 12:08

bye     

R75 at 12:06

R108 at 13:28

R109 at 13:31

R127 at 14:26

Dist

Time

Event 36 OPEN JUNIOR 15 sculling

148 Durham Sch - Cameron 

149 Yarm School - Barron 

150 Doncaster Schools - Shillito 

151 Tees RC - Summers 

152 Cambois RC - Olive 

153 Ch-le-St - Hall 

154 Durham ARC - Black 

155 Talkin Tarn - Britton 

156 Durham Sch - Goodwin 

157 Durham ARC - Humphries 

158 Durham Sch - Panter 

159 Cambois RC - Fairholm 

160 Hexham - Wells-Johnson 

161 Tees RC - Henson 

162 Talkin Tarn - Rees 

163 Yarm School - White 

R1 at 9:00

R2 at 9:02

R3 at 9:04

R4 at 9:06

R6 at 9:11

R7 at 9:13

R8 at 9:15

R9 at 9:17

R29 at 10:02

R30 at 10:04

R34 at 10:13

R36 at 10:17

R56 at 11:02

R57 at 11:04

R69 at 11:35

Dist

Time
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Event 37 OPEN JUNIOR 14 sculling

164 St Leonards - Parkinson 

165 Durham Sch - Collins 

166 Cambois RC - Carr 

167 Durham Sch - Previati 

168 Durham Sch - Barraclough 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R88 at 12:35

R100 at 13:12

R99 at 13:10

R124 at 14:08

Dist

Time

Event 38 OPEN JUNIOR 13 sculling

169 Chorister School - Kell 

170 Ch-le-St - Baxter 

171 Chorister School - Panke 

172 Cambois RC - Carr 

173 Ch-le-St - Burford 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R135 at 15:04

R150 at 15:48

R157 at 16:06

R175 at 16:53

Dist

Time

Event 39 OPEN JUNIOR 12 sculling

174 Ch-le-St - Robson 

175 Ch-le-St - Purves Liddelle 

176 Ch-le-St - Cleugh 

177 Ch-le-St - Moran 

178 Ch-le-St - Larsen 

179 Ch-le-St - Robertson 

180 Ch-le-St - Fawcett 

181 Ch-le-St - McKee 

R10 at 9:20

R13 at 9:26

R17 at 9:35

R18 at 9:37

R40 at 10:26

R45 at 10:37

R68 at 11:33

Dist

Time

Event 40 WOMEN’S sculling (band 1)

182 Yarm School - Wake 

183 Durham Sch - Heslop 

184 Ch-le-St - Dowson 

bye     

R138 at 15:22
R165 at 16:31

Dist Time

Event 41 WOMEN’S sculling (band 2)

185 Doncaster Schools - Hornett 

186 Tees RC - Radley 

187 Talkin Tarn - Lewis 

bye     

R139 at 15:24
R166 at 16:33

Dist Time

Event 42 WOMEN’S MASTERS C/D/E sculling

188 Durham ARC - Dutton - C 

189 Lakeland RC - Barr - E 

190 Talkin Tarn - Lewis - D 

191 Durham ARC - Trewhitt - C 

R33 at 10:11

R35 at 10:15

R60 at 11:15

Dist Time
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Event 43 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 sculling

192 Durham Sch - Bradbury 

193 Cambois RC - Mortimer 

194 Ch-le-St - Welsh 

195 Yarm School - Wake 

196 Durham Sch - Wearmouth 

197 Durham Sch - Heslop 

198 Tyne United - Woods 

bye     

R80 at 12:17

R83 at 12:24

R84 at 12:26

R103 at 13:18

R107 at 13:26

R123 at 14:06

Dist

Time

Event 44 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 sculling

199 Talkin Tarn - Sisson 

200 Tyne United - Southward 

R58 at 11:06

Dist Time

Event 45 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 sculling

201 Hexham RC - Thorpe 

202 Durham ARC - Lang 

203 Ch-le-St - Fawcett 

204 Tees RC - Heal 

205 Doncaster Schools - Green 

206 Talkin Tarn - Surtees 

207 Durham ARC - Powell 

208 Ch-le-St - Holmes 

209 Doncaster Schools - Bradley 

210 Tyne United - Southward 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R134 at 15:02

bye     

bye     

bye     

R131 at 14:55

R140 at 15:26

R146 at 15:39

R137 at 15:08

R145 at 15:37

R162 at 16:22

R163 at 16:24

R178 at 16:59

Dist

Time

Event 46 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 sculling

211 Durham ARC - Windle 

212 Doncaster Schools - Bryant 

213 Yarm Sch - Venkatesh 

214 Durham ARC - Brown 

215 Tyne United - Woods 

216 Yarm School - Dunn 

bye     

R14 at 9:28

bye     

R20 at 9:42

R41 at 10:28

R47 at 10:42

R66 at 11:28

Dist

Time

Event 47 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 sculling

217 Ch-le-St - Arkley 

218 Ch-le-St - Lowes 

219 Chorister School - Mackenney 

220 Tyne United - Wildsmith 

221 Doncaster Schools - Shillito 

222 Ch-le-St - Rowlands 

223 Ch-le-St - Heslop 

bye     

R86 at 12:31

R87 at 12:33

R85 at 12:28

R111 at 13:37

R110 at 13:33

R128 at 14:28

Dist

Time



Durham City Regatta - Sunday

Event 48 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 12 sculling

224 Tyne ARC - Johnson 

225 Ch-le-St - Palmer 

226 Hexham RC - Nicholson 

bye     

R155 at 15:59
R171 at 16:44

Dist Time


